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            LIST OF FUNCTIONS FOR CHAIRMAN/VICE-CHAIRMAN 2005-2005 

 
 
DATE    FUNCTION    TO BE ATTENDED BY 

 

 
Friday 3rd March  Kidderminster Choral Society Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   Annual Dinner 

(Cleobury Mortimer Golf Club) 
 

Sunday 5th March  The Mayor of Stourport-on- Chairman & Consort 
(11.30 a.m.)  Severn’s Annual Companion 
  Dog Show 
  (Civic Hall, Stourport-on-Severn) 

 
Sunday 5th March  Big Band Charity Concert  Chairman & Consort 
(6.30 p.m.)   in aid of St. Richard’s Hospice 

(The Chateau Impney, 
    Droitwich) 
 
Thursday 9th March  Worcestershire Arts Education Chairman & Consort 
(7.00 p.m.)   Pop Icons 
    (Forum Theatre, Malvern Theatres) 
 
Friday 10th March  Fairtrade Event   Chairman & Consort 
(7.00 p.m.)   (Civic Hall, Stourport-on-Severn) 
 
Friday 10th March  Classical Music Society  Vice-Chairman & 
(7.30 p.m.)   Concert    Consort 
    (Kidderminster Library) 
 
Saturday 11th March Celebration of 200 years of Chairman 
(10.00 a.m.)   Scout Movement in Rock 
    (Scout Hut, New Road,  
    Far Forest) 
 
Monday 13th March  Funeral of Mr. J. Millington  Chairman & Consort 
(2.00 p.m.)   (St. Ambrose Church, 
    Kidderminster) 
 
Wednesday 15th March Exhibition of Flower Arranging Chairman & Consort 
(7.15 p.m.)   by Andrew Lloyd 
    (The Theatre, Baxter College) 
 
Friday 17th March  Mayor of Kidderminster –   Chairman & Consort 
(7.15 p.m.)   Charity Gala Evening 

(Kidderminster Town Hall) 
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Sunday 19th March  Herefordshire Council  Chairman & Consort 
(3.30 p.m.)   Civic Service 
    (Town Hall, St. Owen Street, 
    Hereford) 
 

Thursday 23rd March Mayor of Droitwich Spa  Chairman & Consort 
(8.00 p.m.)   Charity Concert 
    (Sacred Heart Church, Worcester 
    Road, Droitwich Spa) 
 
Thursday 23rd March Worcestershire County Sports Vice-Chairman & Consort 
(7.00 p.m.)   Partnership – Sports Awards               
    Evening 
    (Bank House Hotel, Bransford, 
    Worcester) 
 
Saturday 25th March BBC Hereford & Worcester Chairman & Consort 
(12.00 midday)  BBC Experience Event 
    (Hylton Road, Worcester) 
     
Sunday 26th March  Discover Bewdley Weekend Chairman & Consort 
(2.00 p.m.)   (Green Theatre, QE11 Gardens, 
    Bewdley) 
 
Friday 31st March  King Charles I School –   Chairman & Consort 
(2.30 p.m.)   Speech Day 
    (King Charles I School, Comberton 
    Road, Kidderminster) 
 
Friday 31st March  Wyre Forest Young Voices  Vice-Chairman & 
(7.00 p.m.)   (Kidderminster Town Hall)             Consort 
 
APRIL 
 
Saturday 1st April  Droitwich Spa Town Council Chairman & Consort 
(6.45 p.m.)   - Mayor’s Civic Charity Masked 
    Ball 
    (Chateau Impney Hotel, 
    Droitiwch Spa) 
 
Sunday 2nd April  Kidderminster Carnival   Chairman & Consort 
(12.30 p.m.)   Committee -Princess  

Competition 
    (Town Hall, Kidderminster) 
 
Monday 3rd April  Stourport Choral and Operatic  Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   Society 
    “Jekyll and Hyde” 
    (Civic Hall, Stourport-on-Severn) 
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Friday 7th April  Youth Moves    Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   (Swan Theatre, Worcester) 
 
Saturday 8th April  Kidderminster Male Choir  Chairman & Consort 
(7.30 p.m.)   (Kidderminster Town Hall) 
 
Wednesday 19th April Full Council Meeting  Chairman 
(6.00 p.m.)   (Council Chamber, Civic Centre) 
 


